
 

SCHEDULE OF FEES 
JANUARY - AUGUST 2025 
School Fees  

The School Fees are payable for the provision of Education Services and Board and Lodging. At the time of writing, the 

School has assessed that the School Fees are subject to VAT. The School reserves the right to charge VAT pursuant to 

Clause 4.3 of the Parent Contract where it later assesses VAT to be chargeable on any specified charges.  

 

Service Price VAT 

Registration Fee £180 UK / £240 non-UK Including VAT at 20% 

Acceptance Deposit £1,800 UK / £17,075 non-UK Including VAT at 20% 

Junior (Years 7 & 8) Full Boarding (up to 7 nights) £12,929 per term Including VAT at 20% 

Junior (Years 7 & 8) Weekly Boarding (up to 6 nights) £10,649 per term Including VAT at 20% 

Junior (Years 7 & 8) Part Boarding (up to 4 nights) £10,234 per term Including VAT at 20% 

Junior (Years 7 & 8) Day £8,099 per term Including VAT at 20% 

Senior (Years 9 to 13) Full Boarding (up to 7 nights) £17,075 per term Including VAT at 20% 

Senior  (Years 9 to 13) Weekly Boarding (up to 6 nights) £14,819 per term Including VAT at 20% 

Senior (Years 9 to 13) Part Boarding (up to 4 nights) £14,225 per term Including VAT at 20% 

Senior  (Years 9 to 13) Day £10,566 per term Including VAT at 20% 

 

REGISTRATION FEE 
 

A non-refundable registration fee is payable when a pupil is first registered for entry. This ensures that the pupil will be 

considered for entry and called forward for assessment at the appropriate time. 

 

ACCEPTANCE DEPOSIT 
 

Following an offer to join Pangbourne College, a refundable deposit is required in order to confirm your child’s place. 

The deposit for pupils outside the UK is equivalent to one term’s boarding fees. 



 
EDUCATIONAL AND BOARDING FEES 

Fees are charged termly in advance and are inclusive of all the normal maintenance and recreational requirements of 

each pupil. Also included in the fees are: Academic lessons, accommodation for boarders; sports coaching; snacks (plus 

breakfast and dinner for boarders); laundry (not day pupils); pastoral support from Housemistress/Housemaster and 

Tutor; a full time Chaplaincy; access to ICT and the internet; a 230 acre site, including riverside access, for outdoor 

activities; extensive co-curricular programme; plays and concerts in the Drake Hall; music rehearsal facilities; 

transport to matches; accommodation for private study; careers advice; personal accident insurance. 

  

We understand that fees paid in advance before 29 July 2024 and under the qualifying scheme are exempt from VAT 

and will remain at the previously stated termly values. 

 

METHODS OF PAYMENT 

Fees are payable by direct debit on the first day of term (the direct debit collection date is indicated on the bill). The 

due date for the Lent 2025 termly fee will be 24 January 2025  as detailed separately.  There is also a scheme for a 

lump sum advance payment. Details are available through the Bursary (billing@pangbourne.com), telephone 

+44(0)118 984 2101. Parents may opt to pay school fees via monthly instalments, details are available from School 

Fee Plan.   

NOTICE PERIOD 

A full term’s notice, in writing, is required before a pupil is withdrawn from the College or fees will be due in lieu of 

notice. A full term’s notice, in writing, is also required for a change in boarding/weekly boarding or part-boarding 

status or fees may be due in lieu of notice. 

OVERNIGHT STAYS 

On an availability basis and in consultation with their Housemistress/Housemaster, day pupils may stay in College 

overnight for up to two nights per week without incurring a change in boarding status. Day pupils are able to opt for 

Breakfast and Supper. Bookings should be made via their respective Housemistress/Housemaster. 

OPTIONAL AND ADDITIONAL CHARGES 

So far as is possible “extras” are kept to a minimum but additional charges will be made for public exams, some school 

textbooks and some extracurricular activities e.g. Boat Club, riding and Duke of Edinburgh/CCF participation. In 

addition there are a number of optional activities and items that may result in additional charges. The main ones are 

listed below and full details are published in the Parents’ Handbook.  

https://www.myschoolfeeplan.com/application/schoolfeeplan
https://www.myschoolfeeplan.com/application/schoolfeeplan


 
Public Exam Fees 

Public exam fees are charged in advance on the Summer Term fee bill 

Music Tuition available for most instruments 

Details regarding hire of school instruments and exam entry are available on request.       

Trinity Drama Tuition available 

Details regarding exam entry are available on request.    

English Language Tuition (TEFL) for Overseas Students 

Overseas students will be assessed when they join the College to identify TEFL requirements. 

Learning Support 

Support is available for students with minor specific learning difficulties. Provision is determined by the level of 

support required and costs are determined accordingly. Details available on request from the Learning Support 

Department. 

House Levy/Divisional Subscription 

Many social activities and events arranged by the school or individual houses are free. However pupils are required to 

contribute towards House Funds. Some social activities may be recharged e.g. offsite events such as paintballing, day 

trips, cinema trips. These will always be notified in advance and permission sought. 

Transport to / from school 

Details of transport options, including the bus routes provided by Vectare are on the website here.  Ad hoc individual 

taxi journeys can be booked on request by contacting your housemaster/mistress.  The cost charged by the taxi firm is 

passed on at cost. 

INSURANCES 

All pupils are covered automatically by the College’s Personal Accident Policy and when on trips by the College’s 

Travel Insurance Policy. There are a number of optional insurance schemes available and full details can be found here. 

 

https://www.pangbourne.com/college-life/transport
https://www.pangbourne.com/home/pupil-insurance-documents


 
Specified Charges 

At the time of writing, the School has assessed that certain of the specified charges are subject to VAT (as indicated in 

the VAT column below).  

 

Service Price VAT Optional / Not 
Optional 

Lunches £5.75 per day (£325 per term) No VAT Not Optional 

Breakfasts / Suppers £6.60 per meal Including VAT at 20% Optional 

Overnight stays £84 per night Including VAT at 20% Optional 

Music Tuition £50.40 per lesson Including VAT at 20% Optional 

Trinity Drama Tuition - 
single lesson 

£50.40 per lesson Including VAT at 20% Optional 

Trinity Drama Tuition - 
joint lesson 

£37.20 per lesson Including VAT at 20% Optional 

English Language Tuition 
for Overseas Students 

£60.00 per lesson Including VAT at 20% Optional 

Learning Support lesson £60.00 per lesson Including VAT at 20% Optional 

House Levy £18.00 per term Including VAT at 20% Not Optional 

Exam Fees Variable depending on exam No VAT Not Optional 

Activities Variable depending upon activity Including VAT at 20% Optional 

Textbooks Variable depending upon subject No VAT Not Optional 

Transport to/from school - 
day pupil 

£630 per term No VAT Optional 

Transport to/from school - 
part boarder 

£215 per term No VAT Optional 

Transport to/from school - 
single journey 

£9.50 per journey No VAT Optional 

Transport to/from school - 
individual taxi booking 

As charged by taxi company No VAT Optional 

 

Specified Charges for all other Services will be notified to you in writing nearer the time (e.g. for some trips and visits) 
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